From (Person): Subramaniam Divyashniof A1		AIG	Date/Time: 2.6. 70%	9 2
		Bill to:		
To Inspect Vehicle No: SLV 47337 at Workshop m/s Lian Hur motor 5			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
			Insured: GBD 59L Tel: 9108>728	
E BIR 50	38 Ang mo 100 Industrial Ab	NC 2 #01.405	Tel: 91083728	18
olicy No:		Claim No:		
ium insured		Excess:		
Make of Veh: Client's Record)			D.O.A. 5. 2. 2000	
CA / REV	REP. / REV 24 HRS	d Anthony	Vehicle IN OUT	
Date/Time	Action/instruction (V) Estima			
	GBD 591-1			

MAN

Fech, Invs. (4)

Weetend 15

\$4.650/- LIS

Others

TOTAL

261

PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION REQUEST - SLV4733J vs GBD59L (OI) on D.O.A.: 05/02/2020

From: Subramaniam, Divyashni

To: assignments@lkkauto.com, 'Admin A'

Cc: Lim, Kok-Chong, Chin, Lee-Ying, Abu Kassim, Noor Mariesa, Hor, Yinrul, Teo, Ericweihong, Anthony Cheong, Janice Kee

Sent: 2/6/2020 2:39:20 PM

Attachments: 20200206110545709.pdf

Hi.

Please refer to the enclosed request from Teo Keng Siang LLC.

Claim no

: 4245461357SG003

Case Owner

: Chee Heng Loh

If you have any queries/concerns, please let us know.

Kindly assist to assign Kenneth Kong as Single Joint Expert as requested.

Thanks & Regards,

Divyashni Subramaniam

AIG

FNOL Adjuster I

Auto Claims | AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Tel: 8001206556 | Ext: 1012103

Divvashni Subramaniam@aig.com | www.aig.sg

From: Janice Kee <janice.kee@ksteoptr.com> Sent: Thursday, February 6, 2020 2:20 PM

To: Subramaniam, Divyashni < Divyashni.Subramaniam@aig.com>

Cc: Lim, Kok-Chong <Kok-Chong.Lim@aig.com>; Chin, Lee-Ying <Lee-Ying.Chin@aig.com>; Abu Kassim, Noor Mariesa

<NoorMariesa.AbuKassim@aig.com>; Hor, Yinrul <Yinrul.Hor@aig.com>; Teo, Ericweihong

<Ericweihong.Teo@aig.com>; Anthony Cheong <cheonganthony@yahoo.com.sg>

Subject: [EXTERNAL] Re: PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE GBD59L AND

SLV4733J ON 05/02/2020

This message is from an external sender; be cautious with links and attachments.

Dear Sir

Our client has agreed to the usage of Kenneth Kong from LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd as the Single Joint Expert to conduct the Pre-Repair Survey.

Kindly proceed to engage Kenneth Kong from LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd to perform the said Pre-Repair Survey in accordance to the NIMA Protocol. Thank you.

Regards, Janice Kee c/o Teo Keng Siang LLC 111 North Bridge Road, #29-07/08 Peninsula Plaza, Singapore 179098 Tel: 6333 4222 Fax: 6333 5676

On Thu, Feb 6, 2020 at 12:38 PM Subramaniam, Divyashni < Divyashni Subramaniam@aig.com > wrote:

This is a secure, encrypted message. To read it, open the attachment.

Este es un mensaje cifrado y seguro. Para leerlo, abra el archivo adjunto.

Esta é uma mensagem criptografada segura. Para lê-lo, abra o anexo.

Ceci est une sécurité, un message crypté. Pour le lire, ouvrez la pièce jointe.

これは暗号化された電子メールです。 閲覧には添付ファイルを開いてください。

<u>Click here</u> by 2020-02-12 23:38 EST to read your message. After that, open the attachment.

More Info

Disclaimer: This email and its content are confidential and intended solely for the use of the addressee. Please notify the sender if you have received this email in error or simply delete is

Secured by Proofpoint Encryption, Copyright © 2009-2019 Proofpoint, Inc. All rights reserved.

From: Divyashni,Subramaniam@aig.com

To: janice.kee@ksteoptr.com

Cc: Kok-Chong.Lim@aig.com ,Lee-Ying.Chin@aig.com ,NoorMariesa.AbuKassim@aig.com ,Yinrul.Hor@aig.com

,Divyashni,Subramaniam@aig.com ,Ericweihong,Teo@aig.com

Subject: aigencrypt PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE GBD59L AND SLV4733J ON 05/02/2020

Date: Thu, 6 Feb 2020 04:38:43 +0000

Without Prejudice

Your Reference: TKSF/L1500-ACC-43186.20/s

Our Reference : GBD59L

Dear Sir/Madam.

We refer to your Notice of Accident of even date.

We intend to conduct a pre-repair survey of the damage to your client's/your customer's vehicle jointly with your client/your motor workshop. We propose to use one of the motor surveyors named in the attached list to conduct the joint pre-repair survey as a single joint expert:

Name of Surveyor	Company Name
AIG In House Surveyor	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd
Lawrence Ng Chun Kee	Priority Services
Jeffrey Ong Leng Kiat	Priority Services
Jimmy Lee	Priority Services
EC Looi	Automobile Inspection Services Pte Ltd
Pang Kiah Keen (Frankie)	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Ng You Han	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Soon HanXin (Gary)	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Chow Bo Xiong	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Chua Soo Teck (Benjamin)	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Kalvin Ang	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Xing Guo Qiang	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Marcus Chua	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Mohamad Taufikh	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Adrian Ling	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Mohammed Rasul	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Kenneth Kong	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Please let us know within two (2) working days whether you agree to the appointment of any of these motor surveyors as a single joint expert. You may select one or more of the listed motor surveyors. We will bear the cost of the pre-repair survey carried out by the single joint expert.

Thanks & Regards,

Divyashni Subramaniam

AIG

FNOL Adjuster I

Auto Claims | AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Tel: 8001206556 | Ext: 1012103

Divyashni Subramaniam@aig.com | www.aig.sg

From: Janice Kee < janice.kee@ksteoptr.com>
Sent: Thursday, February 6, 2020 11:13 AM

To: Hor, Yinrul <Yinrul.Hor@aig.com>; Parthiban, Theerthan <Theerthan.Parthiban@aig.com>; Fong, Andy-SY <Andy-

SY.Fong@aig.com>; Chin, Lee-Ying <Lee-Ying.Chin@aig.com>; Abu Kassim, Noor Mariesa

<NoorMariesa.AbuKassim@aig.com>; Azlan, Syazairdina <Syazairdina.Azlan@aig.com>; Chan, Yoke Shi

<yokeshi.chan@aig.com>; Lim, Sheng Yang <ShengYang.Lim@aig.com>; Mithoosingh, Aashweenjeetkaur

<Aashweenjeetkaur.Mithoosingh@aig.com>; Subramaniam, Divyashni <Divyashni.Subramaniam@aig.com>; AIG SGP,

Claims-Survey <AIGSGP_ClaimsSurvey@aig.com>

Cc: Anthony Cheong <cheonganthony@yahoo.com.sg>

Subject: [EXTERNAL] Pre Repair Survey for SLV 4733 J (Your Ref: GBD 59 L Our Ref: TKSF/L1500-ACC-43186.20/sf)

This message is from an external sender; be cautious with links and attachments.

RESEND

- On Thu, Feb 6, 2020 at 11:11 AM Janice Kee < janice.kee@ksteoptr.com > wrote:

Dear Sir,

We attach herewith our Pre-repair survey letter for your attention.

Kindly let us have the surveyor list for our attention.

Thank you

Regards, Janice Kee c/o Teo Keng Siang LLC 111 North Bridge Road, #29-07/08 Peninsula Plaza, Singapore 179098 Tel: 6333 4222 Fax: 6333 5676

张 묾 祥 大 律 的 樓

Teo Keng Siang LLC

Advocates & Solicitors • Notary Public • Commissioner For Oaths

111 North Bridge Road #29-07/08 Peninsula Plaza Singapore 179098 ROC: 201510228C GST Reg No.: 201510228C

Tel: 6333 4222 Fax: 6333 5676 / 5688 Email: KSTEOCO@singnet.com.sg (FAX - NOT FOR SERVICE OF COURT DOCUMENTS)

Our Ref

: TKSF/L1500-ACC-43186.20/sf (mc)

Your Ref

: GBD 59 L

Date

To:

: 6 February 2020

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

AIG Building 78 Shenton Way

#07-16 Singapore 079120 Attn: Motor Claims Dept

Cc:

Thian Chua Pte Ltd (Owner) 7030 Ang Mo Kio Avenue 5 #07-48 Northstar @ AMK

Singapore 569880

Dear Sirs

Secretary in charge: Janice

Tel

: 6333 4222 (ext 60) : 6333 5676 / 6333 5688

Fax Email

: janice.kee@ksteoptr.com

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

BY PDX# 8181 & FAX 6835 7416 ONLY

BY POST

PDX Intercompany Exchange Pte Ltd

010808906505 FROM TEO KENG SIANG LLC

PDX Box No. 8902

RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLV 4733 J / GBD 59 L ON 5/2/20 ALONG AYE TOWARDS CITY NEAR OUTRAM EXIT

We are instructed by H L Car Rental Pte Ltd to notify you of a road traffic accident on 5/2/20 at about 14:05 hours at ALONG AYE TOWARDS CITY NEAR OUTRAM EXIT involving our client's vehicle registration number SLV 4733 J and vehicle registration number GBD 59 L driven by you at the material time. A copy of our client's Singapore accident statement is enclosed. Kindly let us have a copy your Singapore accident statement report on an urgent basis.

As a result of the accident, our client's vehicle has been damaged. Before our client proceed to repair the damaged vehicle, please let us know within 2 working days of your receipt of this notice whether you or your insurer would like to conduct a pre-repair survey of the vehicle. If we do not receive any reply from you within the stipulated timeline, our client shall proceed to repair the vehicle without further reference to you.

Please note that our client's motor vehicle SLV 4733 J is now at the following workshop:-

Lian Her Motors

Blk 5038 Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 2

#01-405

Singapore 569541

Contact: 9108 2728 Anthony

Yours faithfully,

M's Teo Keng Siang LLC

encs

"Survey was conducted by:-Name of Surveyor: Date of Survey: Time of Survey: Signature

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The Issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
 This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

ACCIDENT STATEMENT
05/02/2020 16:03
05/02/2020 14:05
AYE TWDS CITY NEAR OUTRAM EXIT
SINGAPORE
ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
SLV4733J
H.L CAR RENTAL PTE LTD
2XXXXX543E
NOEMAIL
(LOCAL) +65-86493435
OFFICE-86493435
ТОУОТА
C-HR
GRAB
NO
THIRD PARTY
PRIVATE HIRE
NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
COMPREHENSIVE
YES
5109155610-000114
LIM TOW GIM

NRIC No SXXXX687Z Date Of Birth 01/09/1952 Occupation OUTDOOR Date Of Driving Pass 27/10/1976 Driving Experience 43 YEARS AND 3 MONTHS Gender MALE Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-86493435 Fax Number

Contact Number

EMail Address NOEMAIL Address

BLK 45 CIRCUIT RD

#01-627

Postcode

370045

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company

NO

If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OTHER - HIRER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

2

involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO 2

Number of Passengers (Including Driver) Passenger 1

NAME:

: NA

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes.Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

I WAS TRAVELLING ALONG AYE. WHEN SUDDENLY I FELT AN IMPACT AT MY REAR, CAR B HAS HIT THE REAR OF MY VEHICLE. I WISH TO STATE THAT I HAVE AN IN-CAR CAMERA.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Remarks/ Reasons:

KIV, WITH INSURED

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

GBD59L

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name

LIM TOW GIM

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle?

SLV4733J

Were seat belts wom?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

Address

Postcode

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 2

Name

UNKNOWN

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle?

SLV4733J

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Address

Postcode

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful</u> and <u>accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of
 the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) "My lasurer, my workshop and the General insurance Association of Singapore ("GLA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such. Personal information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurers) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s).
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the dalms and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (II) Investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me,
 which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the
 external cover of envelopes/snall packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this actident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms); which may be steed outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

THIL CAR RENTAL PTE LTD

Policyholder's Signeture Date & Time: Driver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Names

NRIC/FIN No.:

***	- 4		(a. A .	SLV4733J
74	(75.54)	- 5	Car 13 = 6	BDZUL
,	.;	. ~ 0	*	195
-		7	Z 2	44 13
	(A)	-	***	
	_			
17 720		-0		
5 N T	-			
		74	- 6	
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES (OCTUE AÓCIDENT			
				11 1. 4
	elling along HYE	. when Ive	idenly i to	it at in your
at my year. Ca		rear of my	rehicle.	L wish to
stufe that I. h.	ove ar in-car c	colwera.		
•				
100				
N.		2		
32.			71 d 9	72
				. 8
	67			
		-		0 9
		\		
☐ Claim OD/TP at Su	Brothers Claim O	D/TP at other work	shop Rep	
Remarks : Please forward	Brothers Claim O		shop Rep	
	Brothers Claim O		shop Rep	
Remarks: Please forward My workshop : Email address : 'Q myself :	Brothers Claim O		shop Rep	
Remarks: Please forward My workshop : Email address : The myself : Email address :	Brothers Claim O	report to:	9.	orting Only
Remarks: Please forward My workshop : Email address : Email address : Email address : Note: Please take note ti	Brothers Claim O	report to:	es submit own dan	orting Only
Remarks: Please forward My workshop : Email address : Remarks : Remail address : Note: Please take note the you own policy. Kindly ch	Brothers Claim O	report to:	es submit own dan	orting Only
Remarks: Please forward My workshop : Email address : The myself : Email address : Note: Please take note to you own policy. Kindly ch	Brothers Claim O	stimeframe for you to	es submit own dan	orting Only
Remarks: Please forward My workshop : Email address : The myself : Email address : Note: Please take note to you own policy. Kindly ch	Brothers Claim O d a copy of my effle accident that your insurer have 14 day heck with your own insurer	stimeframe for you to	es submit own dan	orting Only

Lian Her Motors

Blk 5038 #01-405 Ang Mo Kio Industrial Pk 2 Singapore 569541

Tel: 64817221

H.L Car Rental Pte Ltd Blk 5038 #01-405 Ang Mo Kio Industrial Pk 2 Singapore 569541

Vehicle No

: SLV 4733 J

Make

Toyota C-HR

Year

2017

Qty Description Unit Price Amount Estimate Cost Of Repair \$1,339.60 1 pc Rear tail-gate assy Gr \$612.40 A \$1,244.48 X 2 pcs Rear tail-gate reflector My M \$855.60 pc Rear tail-gate lower spoiler Rear tail-gate outer garnish \$891.20 7 1 pc 1 pc Rear tail-gate inner lock \$452.70 4 \$48.90 7 Rear tail-gate emblem - Hybrid 1 pc \$45.80 7 Rear tail-gate emblem - C-HR 1 pc \$62.30 7 1 pc Rear tail-gate emblem \$588.10 A \$1,176.20 X Rear tail-lamp assy 2 pcs Rear bumper Bu \$985.10 -1 pc 1 pc Rear bumper reinforcement \$483.20 7 \$125.60 1 \$251.20 X 2 pcs Rear bumper reflector garnish Bu \$655.70 -Rear lower bumper pc 5 \$150.20 X 2 pcs Rear bumper side retainer \$75.10 \$165.20 / \$330.40 X 2 pcs Rear fender arch garnish \$725.70 7 1 pc Rear end panel 1 pc Rear end panel inner garnish \$402.10 7 \$10,100.38 Less 25 % \$2,525.10 To removely beforehiller spray pointing \$7,575.28 · To display the recent poertral during resources S Nett \$2.00 \$30.00 -15 pcs Rear bumper clip \$200.00 7 1 pc Rear reverse sensor DC Rear windscreen sealant \$40.00 -

Labour Charges

pc

Remove/renew the above parts including knocking, welding & cutting.

Rear no plate

\$1,000.00 7 balance c/f \$8,880.28

\$35.00 X

Fax: 64816131

Not Nothaniel Clay 87 Renny Afre Palmy SLV 4733 J

Labour Charges

To putty and spray paint

Check and recoonect wiring

To anit-rust proofing

Remove/refit rear windscreen

balance b/f

\$8,998.13

\$1,000.00 7501

\$40.00 201

\$100.00 7

\$100.00 L

Total

\$10,238.13

Ks

Lian Her Motors

Blk 5038 #01-405 Ang Mo Kio Industrial Pk 2 Singapore 569541

Tel: 64817221

H.L Car Rental Pte Ltd Blk 5038 #01-405 Ang Mo Kio Industrial Pk 2 Singapore 569541

Vehicle No

: SLV 4733 J

Make

: Toyota C-HR

Year

2017

Qty	Description	Unit Price	Amount
Estimate 0	Cost Of Repair		
1 00	Rear tail-gate assv /258-26		7
1 pc	and date addy	, ,	\$1,339.60
2 pcs	2	0012.40	S 31.244.48
1 pc	Rear tail-gate lower spoiler	mg:	M \$855.60
1 pc	Rear tall-gate outer garnish Photo 661-20	Mich	7 \$891.20 7
1 pc	Rear tail-gate inner lock	no	\$452.70
1 pc	Rear tall-gate emblem - Hybrid		s48.90 7
1 pc	Rear tail-gate emblem - C-HR		4 S45 80 7
1 pc	Rear tail-gate emblem	Ne	\$62.30
2 pcs	Rear tail-lamp assy	\$588.10	\$1,176.20
1 pc	Rear bumper 985-10	B	~ \$985.10 \
1 pc	Rear bumper reinforcement plus 18.96	R	
2 pcs	Rear bumper reflector garnish	\$125.60	\$251.20
1 pc	Rear lower bumper 472 · %	B	\$655.70
2 pcs	Rear bumper side retainer	\$75.10	\$150.20 X
2 pcs	Rear fender arch garnish	\$165.20	\$330.40 X
1 pc	Rear end panel Dhot	n	\$725.70
1 pc	Rear end panel inner garnish plue	MASIL	\$402.10
	A SECTION OF THE PROPERTY OF T		\$10,100.38
		Less 25 %	\$2,525.10
2000000			\$7,575.28
S Nett			4.,0,0,20
5 pcs	Rear bumper clip	\$2.00 /	£ \$30.00 L
pc	Rear reverse sensor	32.00	~ \$200.00 7
pc	Rear windscreen sealant	ne	\$40.00
pc	Rear no plate		\$35.00 X

Labour Charges

Remove/renew the above parts including knocking, welding & cutting.

\$1,000.00 **5**000 balance c/f \$8,880.28

Fax: 64816131

Not Notherine Uling \$465 dh Burny After Palm

SLV 4733 J

Labour Charges
To putty and spray paint
Check and recoonect wiring
To anit- rust proofing
Remove/refit rear windscreen

balance b/f	\$8,998.13
	\$1,000.00 750
	\$40.00 201
	\$100.00 30
Total	\$100.00 U \$10,238:13
	10120.28

LEX A.B. Compiling hence notify the Receiver of the following:

- In many between the spray pointing

- . To come a surgest cont(s) during resurvey . Then more the purpose to confirmation
- · Processor survey in on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- 10 (control cator(s) is allowed
- a special corresponding to the result of the second and a special control of the second secon

Action and by Repairer

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS/AIG20002085/KSF3N2

Date:

14/02/2020

Claim No:

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer:

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

Claimant Vehicle

SLV4733J

Insured Vehicle No:

GBD59L

TP

Date of Loss:

05/02/2020

Nature of Claim:

4245461357SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

No:

SLV4733J

Make & Model: Reg. Date:

TOYOTA C-HR HYBRID, 1.8 S (A) 29/12/2017 (Man. Year: 2017)

Engine No: Chassis No: Odometer:

2ZR8201409 ZYX102077593

186570 km

Calour:

Metallic Grey

1797 cc

Engine Capacity: Market Value/New Car Price:

N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Footbrake (Serviceable): Yes

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

No Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

215/60R17

Rear Tyre Size: Rear Left Side:

215/60R17 Yokohama 8 mm

Front Left Side: Front Right Side:

Yokohama 8 mm Yokohama 8 mm

Rear Right Side:

Yokohama 8 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS		Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts		7,880.28	4,471.07	3,409.21	43.26
Miscellaneous Items		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour		2,240.00	1,400.00	840.00	37.50
Paintwork Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing		0.00	0.00	0.00	
	Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	10,120.28	5,871.07	4,249.21	41.99
	Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		4,650.00		
	Nett Amount (S\$)	10,120.28	4,650.00	5,470.28	54.05

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

06/02/2020

Lian Her Motors (HQ)

Date Inspected:

07/02/2020 Inspected At:

Block 5038 Ang Mo Kio Avenue 3, #01-405 Ang

Mo Kio Industrial Park 2

Singapore 569541

Estimated Period of Repair:

5.0 days

KENNETH KONG Adjuster:

Manager:

Hiew May Fung

NOTE. This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

No.	Qty Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
	1	*REAR TAIL-GATE ASSY	Buckled	1,339.60 FL	*1,258.20 FL
2	2	*REAR TAIL-GATE REFLECTOR	Cut	1,244.48 FL	*707.00 FL
3	1	*REAR TAIL-GATE LOWER SPOILER	Mtg Cracked	855.60 FL	*855.60 FL
1	1	*REAR TAIL-GATE OUTER GARNISH	Mtg Cracked	891.20 FL	*661,20 FL
5	1	*REAR TAIL-GATE INNER LOCK	Dented	452.70 FL	*452.70 FL
5	1	*REAR TAIL-GATE EMBLEM -HYBRID	Necessary	48.90 FL	*48.90 FL
7	1	*REAR TAIL-GATE EMBLEM -C-HR	Necessary	45.80 FL	*45.80 FL
3	1	*REAR TAIL-GATE EMBLEM	Necessary	62.30 FL	*62.30 FL
9	2	*REAR TAIL-LAMP ASSY	Serviceable	1,176.20 FL	*-FL
10	1	*REAR BUMPER	Buckled	985.10 FL	*985.10 FL
11	1	*REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	Bent	483.20 FL	*318.90 FL
12	2	*REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR GARNISH	Serviceable	251.20 FL	*-FL
13	1	*REAR LOWER BUMPER	Buckled	655.70 FL	*472.40 FL
14	2	*REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER	Serviceable	150.20 FL	*- FL
15	2	*REAR FENDER ARCH GARNISH	Serviceable	330.40 FL	*-FL
16	1	*REAR END PANEL	Repair	725.70 FL	*-FL
17	1	*REAR END PANEL INNER GARNISH	Serviceable	402.10 FL	*-FL
18	15	*REAR BUMPER CLIP	Necessary	30.00 FS	*30.00 FS
19	1	*REAR REVERSE SENSOR	Serviceable	200.00 FS	*-FS
20	1	*REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT	Necessary	40.00 FS	*40.00 FS
21	1	*REAR NO PLATE	Serviceable	35.00 FS	*-FS
F=Ft	anchise part. S=SpcN	lett. L=ListItemDisc.		Not high residue	15.000000
			Sub Total (S\$)	10,405.38	5,938.10
		- List Item Discount on L	Items 25.00/25.00% (S\$)	2,525.10	1,467.03
			Total Parts (S\$)	7,880.28	4,471.07

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommend	ed	Labour
-----------	----	--------

Re	commended Labour	1911/09/09/09	1 May 10 May	
No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	REMOVE/RENEW THE ABOVE PARTS INCLUDING KNOCKING, WELDING & CUTTING	New	1,000.00	500.00
2	TO PUTTY AND SPRAY PAINT	New	1,000.00	750.00
3	CHECK AND RECONNECT WIRING	New	40.00	20.00
4	TO ANTI-RUST PROOFING	New	100.00	30.00
5	REMOVE/REFIT REAR WINDSCREEN	New	100.00	100.00
		Gross Labour Cost (S\$)	2,240.00	1,400.00
	Report was unsub	mitted during this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >